
PH
: 0

7 
54

13
 4

44
4 

   
W

W
W

.P
LA

ST
EC

.C
O

M
.A

U

PR
O

D
U

C
T 

SP
EC

IF
IC

A
TI

O
N

S

D
ET

A
IL

S 
C

O
R

R
EC

T 
A

T 
TI

M
E 

O
F 

PR
IN

TI
N

G
 (2

5.
01

.2
01

6)
, B

U
T 

IS
 S

U
B

JE
C

T 
TO

 C
H

A
N

G
E

M
EA

SU
R

EM
EN

TS
 (M

M
)

• 
Co

m
pa

ct
 fi

ng
• 

Al
lo

w
s f

or
 4

0 
de

gr
ee

s i
nc

lu
siv

e 
sw

iv
el

 m
ov

em
en

t
• 

Al
lo

w
s f

or
 1

20
m

m
 m

ax
im

um
 e

xp
an

sio
n

• 
Su

ita
bl

e 
fo

r u
se

 w
ith

in
 M

, H
1 

&
 H

2 
cl

as
s s

oi
l s

ite
s

• 
Id

ea
l fi

rs
t fi

ng
 fr

om
 th

e 
fo

o
ng

 o
n 

al
l s

ite
s 

su
sc

ep
bl

e 
to

 m
ov

em
en

t

SW
IV

EL
 &

 E
X

PA
N

SI
O

N
 J

O
IN

TS

D
W

V
 C

O
M

B
IN

A
TI

O
N

 J
O

IN
TS

 1
20

M
M

 E
X

PA
N

SI
O

N

18
63

4 
10

0 
Pi

pe
 S

iz
e 

So
ck

et
 

12
0 

8
18

63
5 

10
0 

Pi
pe

 S
iz

e 
Pi

pe
 S

iz
e 

12
0 

8
18

73
9 

10
0 

So
ck

et
 

So
ck

et
 

12
0 

6

   
   

   
   

D
IA

M
ET

ER
 (M

M
) 

   
  F

A
ST

EN
IN

G
 

B
A

G
 Q

TY
 

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

TY
 

FI
N

IS
H

/C
O

LO
U

R
 

M
EA

SU
R

EM
EN

T 
(M

M
)

ID
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 IN

LE
T 

   
   

   
   

   
 O

U
TL

ET

RE
LA

TE
D 

PR
O

DU
CT

S:
 •

 D
W

V 
52

m
m

 e
xp

an
sio

n 
an

d 
80

m
m

 e
xp

an
sio

n 
Co

m
bi

na
on

 Jo
in

ts
 a

lso
 a

va
ila

bl
e 

• 
 H

DP
E 

co
m

pa
bl

e 
Co

m
bi

na
on

 
Jo

in
ts

 a
lso

 a
va

ila
bl

e.

M
A

X
EX

P

W
M

TS
05

5

18
63

4 
37

4 
17

9.
4 

18
0

18
63

5 
37

6 
17

9 
18

0
18

73
9 

37
6 

17
9 

18
0

ID
   

   
   

   
   

 A
.  

   
   

   
   

   
 B

.  
   

   
   

   
   

   
C

.

A
.

B
.

C
.

+ 
12

0m
m

 E
X

PA
N

SI
O

N


